30.01.2015
EDCON-COMPONENTS
DATA SHEET
Serie: T93001
MINI PCI Connector Pitch 0,8mm
MINI PCI Connector Pitch 0,8mm
Serie No.: T93001
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason DATE

-
TN= Tin
Ordering Informations
0GF N N
EDCON-COMPONENTS
R52
Serie
Contact
Plating
Special
function
Special
function
TR
No. of Pos.
MINI PCI Connector Pitch 0,8mm
Part No.: T93001
Mason DATE 30.01.2015DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Sheet No. 6 from 7
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi
Stand off
Height
ROHS
Packing
Code
GF= Gold
Flash
N= No
function
N= No
function
0= 5,2mm
R= ROHS
Conform
TY= Tray
Packing
T93001
TR= Tape
Reel
N= NON
ROHS
Conform
1= 5,6mm
2= 6,8mm
3= 8,0mm
4= 9,2mm
Look table
No. of Pos.
Sheet No. 7 from 7
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
30.01.2015
Customer:
Mason DATEWilson TOLERANCE
Part No.: T93001
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL:
MINI PCI Connector Pitch 0,8mm
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve